Certificates of Insurance

Assoc# YMCA Name City State Expiration Date
0951 YMCA of Greenwich Inc. Greenwich Connecticut 01/01/2026
0964 Farmington Valley Branch YMCA Granby Connecticut 01/01/2025
0975 Meriden-New Britain-Berlin YMCA Meriden Connecticut 04/04/2025
0976 Cheshire Branch YMCA Cheshire Connecticut 01/01/2025
0983 East Hartford Branch YMCA East Hartford Connecticut 01/01/2025
0989 New Canaan Community YMCA New Canaan Connecticut 11/07/2025
1024 Wilton Family YMCA Wilton Connecticut 04/04/2025
1033 Regional YMCA of Western Connecticut Inc Brookfield Connecticut 07/01/2025
1041 Southington-Cheshire Community YMCAs . Southington Connecticut 01/01/2025
1060 Indian Valley Family YMCA Ellington Connecticut 01/01/2025
1069 YMCA of Westport/Weston CT Inc. Westport Connecticut 04/01/2026
1082 Sussex Family Branch YMCA Rehoboth Beach Delaware 08/01/2025
1412 Summit Family YMCA Newnan Georgia 05/07/2017
1526 Downtown Family YMCA Boise Idaho 12/31/2025
1575 Champaign County YMCA Champaign Illinois 03/01/2026
1735 YMCA of Danville Danville Illinois 07/01/2025
1763 McGaw YMCA Evanston Illinois 08/31/2025
1805 YMCA of Knox County Galesburg Illinois 01/01/2026
1857 Illinois Valley YMCA Inc. Peru Illinois 06/01/2025
1879 YMCA of Springfield Springfield Illinois 01/01/2026
2131 Burlington Area YMCA Burlington Iowa 01/01/2026
2135 Helen G. Nassif YMCA Cedar Rapids Iowa 05/01/2025
2165 YMCA of Greater Des Moines Iowa Des Moines Iowa 06/03/2024
2353 RC Durr Family YMCA Burlington Kentucky 01/01/2026
2364 North Lexington Family YMCA Lexington Kentucky 01/01/2026
2385 YMCA of Greater Louisville Louisville Kentucky 07/01/2024
2517 Down East Family YMCA Ellsworth Maine 01/01/2026
2521 Kennebec Valley YMCA Augusta Maine 01/01/2026
2525 Auburn-Lewiston YMCA Auburn Maine 10/13/2025
2533 Mount Desert Island YMCA Bar Harbor Maine 01/01/2026
2537 Bath Area Family YMCA Bath Maine 11/15/2025
2541 Penobscot Bay YMCA Rockport Maine 11/01/2025
2565 YMCA of Central Maryland Baltimore Maryland 11/01/2025
2623 YMCA of Frederick County MD Inc. Frederick Maryland 07/01/2025
2626 Richard A. Henson Family YMCA Salisbury Maryland 12/31/2025
2631 YMCA of the Chesapeake, Inc. Easton Maryland 12/31/2025
2639 Athol YMCA Athol Massachusetts 11/01/2025
2781 YMCA of Metro North, Inc. Peabody Massachusetts 12/31/2024
2819 New Bedford YMCA New Bedford Massachusetts 08/01/2025
2861 YMCA of the North Shore Beverly Massachusetts 04/01/2025
2957 Birmingham Family YMCA Birmingham Michigan 10/01/2025
2973 Farmington Family YMCA Farmington Hills Michigan 10/01/2025
3031 Mary Free Bed Branch YMCA Grand Rapids Michigan 08/01/2025
3053 Jackson YMCA Inc. Jackson Michigan 11/24/2025
3199 St. Cloud Area Family YMCA Saint Cloud Minnesota 10/01/2024
3321 YMCA of Hannibal Hannibal Missouri 06/23/2024
3323 Jefferson City Area YMCA Jefferson City Missouri 11/01/2025
3355 Twin Pike Family YMCA Inc. Louisiana Missouri 06/01/2025
3376 Mexico Area Family YMCA Mexico Missouri 08/01/2025
3432 Monett Area YMCA Monett Missouri 08/01/2024
3447 Billings Family YMCA Billings Montana 09/01/2023
3589 YMCA of Greater Nashua Nashua New Hampshire 09/01/2025
3641 Mt. Laurel YMCA Mt Laurel New Jersey 01/01/2026
3685 YMCA of Fanwood - Scotch Plains Scotch Plains New Jersey 08/15/2025
3729 Wyckoff Family YMCA Inc Wyckoff New Jersey 04/01/2025



3753
3757
3765
3795
3832
3863
3883
3885
3915
3928
3947
3951
4105
4135
4181
4183
4346
4405
4450
4480
4519
4546
4549
4579
4598
4614
4625
4626
4679
4780
4795
4799
4805
4817
4827
4974
5001
5004
5018
5023
5025
5036
5047
5079
5083
5087
5095
5109
5111
5155
5178
5208
5254
5259
5260
5275
5478
5509
5528

Lakeland Hills Family YMCA

YMCA of Madison NJ Inc.

Hamilton Area YMCA

West Morris Area YMCA

Sussex County Branch YMCA
Ocean County YMCA

Red Bank Family YMCA

YMCA of Ridgewood

Greater Somerset County YMCA
Summit YMCA

Cumberland Cape Atlantic YMCA
YMCA of Westfield

Fulton YMCA

Jamestown YMCA

The YMCA East Hampton RECenter
Huntington Township Branch YMCA
Oneonta Family YMCA

Oneida Family Branch YMCA
Fulton County YMCA

YMCA of Western North Carolina Inc.

Lowe's YMCA

Goldsboro Family YMCA

Kathleen Price Bryan Family YMCA
Hickory Foundation YMCA

YMCA of the Triangle Area

Rocky Mount Family YMCA Inc.
J.F. Hurley Family YMCA

YMCA of Northwest North Carolina
YMCA of Akron Ohio Inc.

Paul and Carol David YMCA

Mountain Lakes
Madison
Hamilton
Randolph
Hardyston
Toms River
Red Bank
Ridgewood
Basking Ridge
Summit
Vineland
Westfield
Fulton
Jamestown
East Hampton
Huntington
Oneonta
Oneida
Johnstown
Asheville
Mooresville
Goldsboro
Greensboro
Hickory
Raleigh

Rocky Mount
Salisbury
Winston Salem
Akron
Massillon

Grand Lake Health/Premier Health North Y Celina

YMCA of Ross County

Blue Ash Branch YMCA

M.E. Lyons Family Branch YMCA
Powel Crosley Jr. Branch YMCA
Liberty Township/Powell YMCA
Huber Heights YMCA

Kleptz YMCA

Coffman Family YMCA

South YMCA

Chillicothe
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Powell

Huber Heights
Englewood
Springboro
Kettering

Ralph J. Stolle Countryside YMCA of Warre Lebanon

Putnam County YMCA
YMCA of Findlay Ohio

Lake County West End Branch YMCA

Ottawa
Findlay
Willoughby

Family YMCA of Lancaster & Fairfield Coun Lancaster

YMCA of Lima Ohio

YMCA of North Central Ohio

Union County Family YMCA

YMCA of Western Stark County
Miami County YMCA at Piqua Ohio
Springfield Family YMCA

Frank and Shirley Dick Family YMCA
Lakota Family YMCA

YMCA of Wayne County

Orrville Branch YMCA

Central YMCA

River Crossing YMCA

Bethlehem YMCA

Butler YMCA

Lima
Mansfield
Marysville
Massillon
Piqua
Springdfield
Adrian
Liberty Twp.
Wooster
Orrville
Youngstown
Doylestown
Bethlehem
Butler

New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Michigan

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

03/31/2026
12/31/2025
09/15/2025
01/01/2026
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
04/04/2025
09/04/2025
04/01/2025
07/01/2025
01/01/2021
06/30/2025
08/01/2025
05/26/2025
05/15/2025
05/15/2025
09/03/2024
01/28/2025
12/31/2023
10/01/2025
10/31/2025
03/15/2026
08/01/2025
01/01/2026
04/01/2025
09/01/2025
01/01/2026
07/01/2025
09/01/2023
01/31/2026
08/01/2025
12/31/2024
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
10/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
10/11/2025
01/23/2026
04/04/2025
11/01/2019
09/01/2025
02/08/2026
01/01/2025
10/31/2024
08/01/2025
03/01/2026
08/30/2024
09/15/2025
09/03/2025
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
11/06/2025
09/01/2024
09/01/2024
11/01/2025



5531
5545
5549
5561
5598
5602
5603
5617
5620
5643
5645
5647
5657
5667
5723
5735
5739
5740
5750
5773
5781
5812
5839
5896
5907
5908
5919
5938
5939
5953
5961
5967
5977
5985
5986
5987
5992
5995
6070
6071
6072
6073
6082
6088
6099
6102
6109
6128
6132
6325
6682
6721
6796
6797
6823
6855
6979
6989
7007

Rose E. Schneider Family YMCA
Carlisle Family YMCA
Chambersburg Memorial YMCA
Clearfield YMCA

County YMCA

Cenedella Family YMCA

Grove City YMCA

Greensburg YMCA

The Friendship YMCA
Bloomsburg Area YMCA

Blair Regional YMCA

Indiana County YMCA

Greater Johnstown Community YMCA
City Center YMCA

Lawrence County YMCA

North Penn YMCA

Scenic Rivers YMCA

Clarion County Branch YMCA
Willow Grove YMCA
Lansdowne YMCA

Ridley Area Branch YMCA
Phoenixville Branch YMCA
Sampson Family YMCA

Upper Perkiomen Valley YMCA
Reading & Berks Metro YMCA
Boyertown Area YMCA
Ridgway YMCA

State College Family YMCA
Pocono Family YMCA

Titusville YMCA

Uniontown Area YMCA

Upper Main Line YMCA
Waynesboro Area YMCA
Kennett Area YMCA

West Chester Area YMCA
Greater Wyoming Valley Area YMCA
Eastern Lycoming Branch YMCA
YMCA of the Roses

Kent County Branch YMCA
South County Branch YMCA
Naik Family Branch YMCA
Smithfield YMCA

Anderson Area YMCA
Newberry County Family YMCA
Summerville Family YMCA
Foothills YMCA

NorthWest Family YMCA

Upper Palmetto YMCA

YMCA of Greater Spartanburg
Greater Austin YMCA
Piedmont Family YMCA Inc.
YMCA of Central Virginia
Botetourt Family YMCA

YMCA of Virginia's Blue Ridge
Bremerton Family YMCA
Skagit Valley Family YMCA
YMCA of Kanawha Inc.
Dumont Tri-County YMCA Inc.
YMCA of North Central West Virginia

Cranberry Township
Carlisle
Chambersburg
Clearfield
Edinboro
Franklin
Grove City
Greensburg
Harrisburg
Bloomsburg
Hollidaysburg
Indiana
Johnstown
Lancaster
New Castle
Colmar

Oil City
Clarion
Willow Grove
Lansdowne
Secane
Phoenixville
Pittsburgh
Pennsburg
Reading
Boyertown
Ridgway
State College
Stroudsburg
Titusville
Uniontown
Berwyn
Waynesboro
Kennett Square
West Chester
Wilkes-Barre
Muncy

York
Warwick
Peace Dale
Mystic
Greenville
Anderson
Newberry
Summerville
Seneca

Irmo

Rock Hill
Spartanburg
Austin
Charlottesville
Lynchburg
Daleville
Roanoke
Bremerton
Mount Vernon
Charleston
Scott Depot
Clarksburg

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Connecticut
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Texas

Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Washington
Washington
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia

11/01/2025
07/01/2025
10/20/2025
04/15/2025
01/01/2026
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
07/01/2024
08/01/2025
02/01/2020
01/01/2026
02/04/2026
10/01/2025
01/15/2026
12/31/2025
02/15/2025
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/31/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
04/01/2025
01/02/2026
01/01/2026
03/01/2026
05/25/2025
09/01/2025
05/01/2022
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
04/01/2025
01/01/2026
01/15/2026
08/31/2024
08/31/2024
01/01/2025
12/31/2025
01/15/2026
12/31/2025
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
01/01/2025
07/15/2025
08/01/2025
04/06/2024
12/31/2025
07/10/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
07/01/2025
03/01/2025
10/01/2025
04/06/2024
08/01/2024



7025
7029
7033
7049
7061
7066
7073
7077
7125
7155
7159
7169
7179

YMCA of Parkersburg West Virginia

YMCA of Wheeling
YMCA of the Fox Cities Inc
YMCA of the Chippewa Valley

Greater Green Bay YMCA Inc.

Door County YMCA

La Crosse Area Family YMCA
Geneva Lakes Family YMCA
Rite-Hite Family YMCA
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Racine Family YMCA
Stevens Point Area YMCA
Wausau - Woodson YMCA

Parkersburg
Wheeling
Appleton

Eau Claire
Green Bay
Sturgeon Bay
La Crosse
Lake Geneva
Brown Deer
Oshkosh

Mt Pleasant
Stevens Point
Wausau

West Virginia
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

04/04/2025
12/15/2025
09/01/2024
08/01/2025
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
07/01/2025
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
05/15/2025
01/01/2026
06/30/2025



